
Pershore Kitchen
Station Road, Pershore WR10 2BX

BREAKFAST/MORNING BREAK 
Hot break items will vary daily

Break Item

Pizza

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Sausage Rolls

Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Cheese Panini

Cheese & Ham Panini

Cheese & Pepperoni
Panini

Cheese & Tuna 
Panini

Croissant *Allergen Change

Pancakes

Fruit

Cereals

E - Egg
M - Milk
N - Nuts
Su - Sulphites

F - Fish
Mu - Mustard
SS - Sesame Seeds
G - Gluten
S - Soya

ALLERGEN ABBREVIATIONS

Allergen information Cost

Contains G, M, S may contain E 

Contains G, M, S may contain E

Contains G, M, S, SU may contain N

Contains G, May contain SS

Contains G, M 

Contains G, M 

Contains G, M 

Contains G, M, F, E, Mu                    

Contains G, M, E May contain N, S

*Allergen Change
Contains G, M, Su, May contain SS 

Contains G, M, E

See individual boxes

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£1.75

£1.75

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.20

£1.00

from 50p

from 90p


