

BREAKFAST/MORNING BREAK Hot break items will vary daily

Break Item	Allergen information	Cost
Pizza	Contains G, M, S may contain E	£1.40
Cheesy Garlic Bread	Contains G, M, S may contain E	£1.40
Sausage Rolls	Contains G, M, S, SU may contain N	£1.40
Sausage Bap	* Allergen Change Contains G, M, Su, May contain SS	£1.75
Bacon Bap	Contains G, May contain SS	£1.75
Cheese Panini	Contains G, M	£2.00
Cheese & Ham Panini	Contains G, M	£2.00
Cheese & Pepperoni Panini	Contains G, M	£2.00
Cheese & Tuna Panini	Contains G, M, F, E, Mu	£2.00
Croissant	* Allergen Change Contains G, M, E May contain N, S	£1.20
Pancakes	Contains G, M, E	£1.00
Fruit	THE REPORT	from 50p
Cereals	See individual boxes	from 90p

ALLERGEN	ABBREVIATIONS
E - Egg	F - Fish
M - Milk	Mu - Mustard
N - Nuts	SS - Sesame Seeds
Su - Sulphites	G - Gluten
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	S - Soya

Pershore Kitchen Station Road, Pershore WR10 2BX